USM1200S

Ne HaumenoBanue Ne HanmenoBanue
1 Polishing pad [ImudoBanbHas 27 | Bearing 608-2Z | [Noxmmwmnuuk 608-2Z
MOJTKJTaJIKa
2 Polishing disc [ Inu¢oBanbHbIN TUCK 28 | Bearing sleeve Brynka
3 Dust cover [TeinesamuTHOE Koobiio | 29 | Wind guard Juddysop
4 Screw M4*14 Bunt M4*14 30 | Stator assy Crarop
5 Spring washer 4 [pyxxuHHas maiiba 4 31 | Housing Kopnyc
6 Flat washer 4 ITnockas maiida 4 32 | Screw ST4.2*56F | Bunt ST4.2*56F
7 Front cover [Tepenusist KpbIIIKa 33 | Electrical ring Kosbiio
8 Spindle lock Cromop mmuHaes 34 | Switch Brixirouatens
9 Key 4*13 Kirou 4*13 35 | Brush holder lleTkonepkarenb
10 | Bearing 6002-2Z IMoammunauk 6002-2Z 36 | Carbon brush VYTobHbIE HMIETKH
11 | Circlip32 CromopHoe KoJIbIo 32 37 | Brush cover Kpbiiika merkoaepKaresis
12 | Wheel gear IlectepHst GosbInas 38 | Capacitor Konnencarop
13 | Circlip 12 CromnopHoe KoubIo 12 39 | Electronics DIEeKTPOHHBIN OJIOK
14 | Needle bearing UronbuaThrii 40 | Inductance WHIyKTUBHOCTD
HK081210 noxmmmank HK081210
15 | screw ST4.8*35F | Bunt ST4.8*35F 41 | Screw ST4.2*18 | Bunt ST4.2*18
16 | Screw M5*12 But M5*12 42 | Cord clamp XoMyT HIHypa
17 | Flat washer 5 ITnockas maiida 5 43 | Screw ST4.2*16 | Bunar ST4.2*16
18 | Circlip 5 CTONOpHOE KOJIBIIO 5 44 | Left rear cover JleBblii KOpIyC
19 | Screw M5*16 Bunt M5*16 45 | Cord protector Ycunurens mHypa
20 | Circlip 7 CTONOPHOE KOJIBIIO 46 | Cord and plug IHyp ¢ BUiIKOH
21 | Lock pin HITudr 47 | Right rear cover | IIpaBbiii Kopiyc
22 | Spindle lock Crorop MIMHH/EIS 48 | Hex screw Bunt M8*20
M8*20
23 | Gear box Koprmyc penykropa 49 | Spring washer 8 | IlpyxuHHas maiida 8
24 | Bearing 6201-2Z IMogmumnauk 6201-2Z 50 | Flat washer 8 [Tnockas maiiba 8
25 | bearing cover Kpbinika noammnauka | 51 | Auxiliary handle | JlomonHutensHas pykosiTka
26 | Rotor assy poTop 52 | Hex key S6 Kirou S6







